Fault code memory list, VIN: 0B91063

31.08.2022, 09:34:17 - 1/1

ISTA system version: 4.14.14.17050  Data version: R4.14.14

VIN: 5UXZW0C55D0B91063

Int.lev.works: E070-12-11-502 Int.lev.(cur.): E070-15-03-501

Mileage: 161802 km

Programming data: 4.14.12

Int.lev.(tar.): -

Vehicle: X'/E70/off-road vehicle/X5 xDrive35d/M57/AUTO/US/LL/2012/07

Code IDescription

IMiIeage IExistent ICIass

004530

00480A
006DA4
009C69
009E06
00A8F9
00AAOQE
00AAA8
00AAA9
00ABG8
00E2C7

Charging pressure control, high-pressure stage, control deviation:
Charging pressure too low/positive control deviation

DDE: Particulate-filter system

DSC: Wheel-speed sensor: supply, front right

Module PTC

AHM brake light / direction indicator, left: light faulty or open circuit
CBX-MEDIA: Software reset

CBX-ECALL: Software reset

AHM side light / number-plate light: light faulty or open circuit
AHM reversing light: light faulty or open circuit

TRSVC: CSCC output, short-circuit or open circuit

CON: K-CAN communication fault

161248

161336
0
161488
149056
148488
524280
148264
149072
156360
151888

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



